Introduction
ES-T504 high-precision inclinometer is a standard industrial inclinometer that can be
used outdoors for a long time by detecting the inclination angle in the use
environment to determine the inclination state of the device. The inclinometer is
based on a "high-performance MEMS chip" and has an internal "high-precision
acceleration sensor". It uses the proportional relationship of gravity acceleration in
different directions to calculate the real-time inclination angle of the object being
measured.

Specification
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
DC power supply (default) DC 5-30V
Maximum power consumption ≤0.15W
Working temperature and humidity -40℃—60℃, 0—95%RH (non-condensing)
Range X-axis -180°~180° Y-axis -90°~90° Z-axis -180°~180°
Resolution 0.01°
Typical accuracy X, Y axis: static accuracy ±0.1°, dynamic accuracy ±0.5°
Z axis: static accuracy ±0.5°, dynamic accuracy has integral error
Temperature drift ±(0.5°~1°), (-40°C ~ +60°C )
Response time ＜1S
Protection level IP65
Default cable length 60cm, cable length can be customized as required
Dimensions 90*58*36mm
Output signal 0-5V/0-10V/4-20mA, RS485 (Modbus protocol), Lora, NB-IOT
ES-T504 high-precision inclinometer
CODE Range
R1 X-axis -180°~180° Y-axis -90°~90° Z-axis -180°~180°
R2 X-axis: -30°~+30° Y-axis: -30°~+30°
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
2 Analog 0-5V/0-10V/4-20mA, (choose one)
3 Lora
4 NB-IOT
ES-T504 R1 1 Order example